Incident Date

11/29/2022

11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022

11/29/2022
11/29/2022

11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022

11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022

11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022

11/29/2022

Report Number
RMP22-010321
RMP22-010322
RMP22-010323
RMP22-010324
RMP22-010325
RMP22-010326

RMP22-010327

RMP22-010330

RMP22-010329

RMP22-010331
RMP22-010332
RMP22-010333

RMP22-010335
RMP22-010334
RMP22-010338
RMP22-010336
RMP22-010337

RMP22-010339

Location

1800 WINNETKA CIR

RT62/BARKER

RT62/FRONTAGE
3321 ALGONQUIN RD

1470 GOLF RD

3705 PHEASANT DR

3601 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC:2121

EUCLID AVE
1470 GOLF RD

3506 BROOKMEADE DR
3500(3601) BLK EAST

FRONTAGE RD

4728 ARBOR DR

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4303 LINDEN LN

EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING

RD
3906 EAGLE LN

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3975 ALGONQUIN RD

1470 GOLF RD

3601 ALGONQUIN RD
EUCLID AVE / PLUM

GROVE RD
WEBER DRIVE

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
ALARM

VAGRANT COMPLAINT

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

INVESTIGATION
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT

UNWANTED SUBJECT

911 WRONG NUMBER
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
PARKING COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

HIT AND RUN

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
STATION REPORT

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

11/30/2022 7:29:27 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

11/29/2022 RMP22-010341 ALGONQUIN RD / KIMBALL TRAFFIC STOP

HILL DR
11/29/2022 RMP22-010342 APPROX LOC: 3403 TRAFFIC STOP

KIRCHOFF RD
11/29/2022 APPROX LOC:3500 EAST WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

FRONTAGE RD
11/29/2022 APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

RD
11/29/2022 3250 MEACHAM RD AMBULANCE CALL
11/29/2022 4951 WEBER DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2022 RMP22-010344 WEBER DRIVE TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
11/29/2022 RMP22-010345 3600 KIRCHOFF RD STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2022 1401 ROHLWING RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2022 RMP22-010346 1460 GOLF RD HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/29/2022 RMP22-010347 3321 ALGONQUIN RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2022 RMP22-010348 4722 ARBOR DR PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2022 APPROX LOC:3900 OWL  WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

DR
11/29/2022 RMP22-010349 3321 ALGONQUIN RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/30/2022 7:29:27 AM



