



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/29/2022	RMP22-010321	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2022	RMP22-010322	RT62/BARKER	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/29/2022	RMP22-010323	RT62/FRONTAGE	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/29/2022	RMP22-010324	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2022	RMP22-010325	1470 GOLF RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2022	RMP22-010326	3705 PHEASANT DR	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2022		3601 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2022		APPROX LOC:2121 EUCLID AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2022	RMP22-010327	1470 GOLF RD	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2022		3506 BROOKMEADE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/29/2022	RMP22-010330	3500(3601) BLK EAST FRONTAGE RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/29/2022	RMP22-010329	4728 ARBOR DR	UNWANTED SUBJECT	
11/29/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2022	RMP22-010331	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2022	RMP22-010332	4303 LINDEN LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2022	RMP22-010333	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/29/2022		3906 EAGLE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/29/2022	RMP22-010335	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2022	RMP22-010334	3975 ALGONQUIN RD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/29/2022	RMP22-010338	1470 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2022	RMP22-010336	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2022	RMP22-010337	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/29/2022	RMP22-010339	WEBER DRIVE	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/29/2022	RMP22-010341	ALGONQUIN RD / KIMBALL HILL DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/29/2022	RMP22-010342	APPROX LOC: 3403 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/29/2022		APPROX LOC:3500 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/29/2022		4951 WEBER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2022	RMP22-010344	WEBER DRIVE	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
11/29/2022	RMP22-010345	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2022	RMP22-010346	1460 GOLF RD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/29/2022	RMP22-010347	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2022	RMP22-010348	4722 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2022		APPROX LOC:3900 OWL DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2022	RMP22-010349	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT